Revelry Event Designers

IN-0007469
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Everly Rose Events
(323) 263-1657

11/01/2024 12:00 PM | Delivery & Install PO: Invoice Date:

11/02/2024 02:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11/02/2024 06:00 PM | Stand By for Room Hotel Casa Del Mar

Flip 1910 Ocean Way, Santa Monica, CA, Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

11/03/2024 02:00 AM | Strike - Overnight 90405

Point of contact : Shadi
#310.980.4775

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Arches - Lattice 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00

with Backing.Painted :Brook Green N410-2, high gloss + Decal , With
170 Hooks

8'3"WX9'H

Panels - Wood Moulding 9'h - 2 Trims 3 $720.00 T $2,160.00
Painted :Brook Green N410-2, high gloss + middle section to be decal

Stage Fronts - Boston - Mirror 6'x24" 2 $240.00 T $480.00

Painted :Brook Green N410-2 high gloss + middle section to be decal ,
(2) Corners

6'L x 24"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Custom Panels 2' x 10'H

The Panels to attach to the Alcoves - Painted :Brook Green N410-2
High gloss

N

$420.00

_|

$1,680.00

Barback - Alcove - 1 Arch 2 $2,040.00 T $4,080.00
Painted :Brook Green N410-2 High gloss + decal
8'Wx18'Dx 10'H

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 2 $1,548.00 T $3,096.00
Painted :Brook Green N410-2 High gloss + middle section to be decal
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dj Booths - Chicago - Wood W/ Mouldings 1 $660.00 T $660.00
Painted :Brook Green N410-2 High gloss + Decal
6'X 28" X 41'H

Dining Table - Venice - Mirrored 2 $300.00 T $600.00
70"W X 40"L X 30"H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48" 8 $420.00 T $3,360.00
T Base to match the Paint color
’ 8'W X 48"L X 30"H

NEW - Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 6'x48" 2 $360.00 T $720.00
Base to match the Paint color

Small Dining Tables - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 48" 1 $240.00 T $240.00

—a Base to match the Paint color

- 48"Diam x 30"H
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Description
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6'
6'W x 39"L x 30"H
Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
1740 B & IXWOAH B &l X 3841 B &l §SEAT DIMENSIONS
184l [ a0 [ X194&8 0 '
Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash
1740 [ a0 XWOAl U al X 384l I a0 #SHAT DIMENSIONS
184l I a0 0 X19a1 '

Services

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge
Delivery & Labor
Over Night Strike Team

Stand By Team For Room Flip

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $360.00
69 $30.00
78 $30.00
4 $550.00
6 $600.00
6 $650.00
4 $350.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,880.00

$2,070.00

$2,340.00

$2,200.00
$3,600.00
$3,900.00

$1,400.00

$25,806.00
$11,100.00
$1,548.36
$774.18
$2,451.57
($0.00)
$41,680.11
($40,684.71)
$995.40

20f2



